

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of work - 4058 PMGSY Md. Danni To Bajaitpur

(No MoP - 2018)

Darbhanga-2

DIVISION

Kco. A

SUB-DIVISION

MBNc - 1453

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - Sd. Anish Kumar Tiwari

Abstract of Cost

46

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 nd on A/c Bill					
Name of Work - Construction with maintenance of road					
SB PMGSY Md. Danni to Rajitpur (VR-58) in Keoh Block.					
Head - MR 3054 (NMP-2018)					
Agreement No - 01/MBB/2014-25					
Package - MR-N/23-24 Dabhang - 2/07					
Date of Start - 18-06-2014					
Date of completion - 17-03-2015					
As per agreement					
Agency - Sd/- Anish Kr. Tiwari					
[01/01] Clearing & Grubbing					
Road Land. Area vide					
TMB Pg 02 = 0.534 Ha					
₹ 76926.08/Ha → ₹ 41078.53					
[02/02] Const. of embankment					
1000m lead. Qty vide					
TMB Pg 23 = 1182.588 m ³					
₹ 257.97/m ³ → ₹ 305072.23					
[03/03] Const. of embankment					
100m lead. Qty vide TMB					
Pg 23 = 1773.882 m ³					
₹ 185.28/m ³ → ₹ 328664.86					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[04/04] Const of Subgrade & earthen shoulders. Qty vide TMB Pg 40 = 345.813m ³					
@ ₹ 261.51/m ³ → ₹ 90433.56					
[05/05] Scarifying existing bituminous surface					
Qty vide TMB Pg 03 = 886.8m ²					
TMB Pg 20 = 2282.5m ²					
3169.3m ²					
@ ₹ 20.54/m ² → ₹ 65097.22					
[06/06] Granular sub base with well graded material					
Qty vide TMB Pg 04 = 115.1m ³					
TMB Pg 26 = 89.34m ³					
204.44m ³					
@ ₹ 3511.72/m ³ → ₹ 717936.03					
[07/07] WBM Grading 3					
Qty vide TMB Pg 05 = 130.297m ³					
TMB Pg 29 = 89.97m ³					
220.267m ³					
@ ₹ 4879.32/m ³ → ₹ 1074753.18					
[08/08] Prime coat, PH & applying primer coat with - do - all comp job					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB Pg 07					$= 1716.7 m^2$
TMB Pg 30					$= 1199.6 m^2$
					$2916.3 m^2$
@ 257.05/m ² →					2166374.92

[09/09] Plv & applying tack coat with RS-1 - do all comp job

Qty vide TMB Pg 09					$= 9176.82 m^2$
TMB Pg 31					$= 7424.375 m^2$
					$16601.195 m^2$

@ 219.61/m ² →					2325549.43
---------------------------	--	--	--	--	------------

[10/10] Semi dense bituminous

concrete with waste plane BC					
Qty vide TMB Pg 10					$= 230.335 m^3$
vide TMB Pg 32					$= 185.609 m^3$
					$415.944 m^3$

@ 214284.36/m ³ →					25941493.84
------------------------------	--	--	--	--	-------------

[11/11] Const: of dry lean cement concrete sub base -- do all comp job

Qty vide TMB Pg 34					$= 27.8 m^3$
--------------------	--	--	--	--	--------------

@ 5894.50/m ³ →					2163867.10
----------------------------	--	--	--	--	------------

[12/12] Cement concrete pavement Construction of on reinforced plain cement - do all comp job

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB Pg 11 = 123.62 m ³					
TMB Pg 37 = 429.316 m ³					
② ₹ 8625.36 / m ³					
					→ ₹ 3703005.05
[13/13] Kilometer stone, Reinforced cement concrete M15 -- Kilometer Stone, Qty vide TMB Pg 42 = 06 Nos					
② ₹ 3168.55 each					→ ₹ 19011.30
[14/14] 14 metre stone, Reinforced cement concrete M15 grade -- 20cm stone.					
Qty vide TMB Pg 42 = 20 Nos					
② ₹ 853.17 each					→ ₹ 17063.40
[15/16] MMGSY MR sign board plus fixing, Qty as per TMB					
Pg - 11 = 02 Nos					
Pg - 42 = 01 Nos					
03 Nos					
② ₹ 15076.35 each					→ ₹ 45229.05
[16/17] Retro reflective signs -- 600mm equilateral triangle					
Qty as per TMB Pg 42 = 16 Nos					
② ₹ 5743.92 each					→ ₹ 91902.72

Continuation

50 18/6/24

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[17/18] Retro reflective traffic signs... 600mm circle					
Qty vide TMB Pg 42 = 14 Nos					
@ ₹ 7311.73 each					
					→ ₹ 102364.22
[18/19] Retro reflective traffic signs... 450x600mm					
Qty as per TMB Pg 42 = 08 Nos					
@ ₹ 7151.25 each					→ ₹ 57210.00
[19/20] Boundary pillar, Reinf Cement concrete M15 grade					
Qty vide TMB Pg 43 = 42 Nos.					
@ ₹ 744.60 each					→ ₹ 31273.20
[20/21] Planting of trees... do.					
Qty vide TMB Pg 43 = 440 Nos					
@ ₹ 1275.08 each					→ ₹ 561035.20
[21/22] Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound					
Area vide TMB Pg 44 = 1019.8 m ²					
@ ₹ 712.25 / m ²					→ ₹ 726352.55

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[22/23] Brick masonry in (m(1:3) - do - all comp job Qty vide TMB Pg 44 = 20.16m ³ ② ₹ 6388.58/m ³ → ₹ 128793.77					
[23/24] Plastering with cement mortar - do - all comp job. Area vide TMB Pg 44 = 141.12m ² ② ₹ 230.26/m ² → ₹ 32494.29					
[24/25] Painting two coats - do - all comp job Area vide Pg 45 = 276.72m ² ② ₹ 139.08/m ² → ₹ 38486.21					
[25/27] P/v & laying boulder pitching on slopes - do - Qty vide TMB Pg 41 = 181.65m ³ ② ₹ 3942.17/m ³ → ₹ 716095.18					
[26/28] P/v & laying filler material Qty vide TMB Pg 41 = 54.495m ³ ② ₹ 3812.35/m ³ → ₹ 207808.50 ₹ 15698445.54					

Continuation

10/2/2025
AE

5/21	4/2	3/1	2/0	1/0
------	-----	-----	-----	-----

Part 17/3 cont